Plass Navn
Rallycross nasjonal
1 Sigmund Lutsi
2 Roar Ulvatn
3 Terje Steinnes
4 Trond Kongshavn
5 Bjgrn Olaf Wiik
6 Rune Lutsi
7 Alf Magne Sgrensen
8 Per Gaute @stbg
9 Ben Inge Hammer
10 Sigbjgrn Levang
11 Age Grinde
12 @yvind Vage
13 Age Oftedal
Jrjan Lutsi
Bjgrn Helge Skarveland
Nils Arve Helland

Klasse 2, Super i/2000 ccm

1 Tommy Bakkerud
2 Svein Bjarte Holten
3 Kjell Martin Vanvik
4 Age Bakkerud
5 Kjetil Mgn

Leif Roald Bjelland

Klasse 3, Super 0/2000 ccm

1 Lennart Vetds

2 Knut Olav Skaar

3 Ole Vidar Helland

4 Havard Gaassand

5 Eivind B.Nevland

6 Geir Ngttveit

7 Ole Kristian Ngttveit
Terje Heggay

Bilcross Junior

1 Ernst Harald Holten Leifsen

2 Ragnvald Bjelland

3 Rolf Andre Eilertsen

4 Geir Harald Skeie

5 Rune Nes

6 Havard Helland

7 Terje Arild Bg

8 Rikard Seersten

9 @rjan Vikedal
10 Arnt Richard Andreassen
11 Marius Vaka Lothe
12 Roald Johan Saltvedt
13 Geir Johnny Kvalevég

Crosskart 250 ccm
1 Eirik Voll
2 Henning Hagen
3 Helge Vik
4 Tony Jansrud

Crosskart 650 ccm
1 Ingve Andre Strand
2 Roy Skjellum
3 Tommy Korsnes
4 @ystein Helgesen
5 Arnfinn Bergseng
Kenneth Jansrud

NMK Vikedal

Klubb

Kylles Racing
NAF Nord-Hordaland
NMK Vikedal
NMK Bergen
KNA Haugaland
Kylles Racing
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
Kylles Racing
KNA Haugaland
NMK Vikedal
Kylles Racing
Kylles Racing
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal

KNA Bergen
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Bergen
NAF Hordaland
NMK Vikedal

NMK Bergen
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NAF Bergen
NMK Egersund
NAF Hordaland
NAF Norhordland
NMK Vikedal

NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
KNA Haugaland
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
KNA Haugaland

NMK Vikedal
NMK Fluberg
NMK Vikedal
NMK Aremark

NMK Vikedal
NMK Aremark
NMK Vikedal

NMK Fluberg
NMK Aremark

Resultatliste for
Bilcross jr., crosskart og rallycross
pa Vikedal Motorbane 22.04.01

Bilmerke

O.C VW Type 1
VW Golf

Volvo 360

Volvo 245

Ford Sierra

VW Type 1
Peugeot 309
Skoda 120 GLS
Ford Escort MK |1
O.CVW Type 1
VW Golf

Ford Escort MK 1
VW Type 1

VW 1302

Toyota Corolla
VW Boble F.R.T.

Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Focus

Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort

BMW M3

Ford Escort Cosworth

Volvo 544 PV
Volvo 240
Volvo 440 F.R.T
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 142
Volvo 240
Volvo 240

Ford Escort MK |1
VW Golf GTI
Ford Sierra
Volvo 142

VW 1302

VW Boble F.R.T.
Ford Sierra 2.0
VW Golf GTI
Ford Sierra
Volvo 144
Peugeot 205
Ford Sierra
Volvo 242 L

IC-Cart
IC-Cart
IC-Cart
ICR Cart

LJ-Husaberg
IC-Cart

IC-Cart
ICR Cart

1. omg.

Tid
2.13.02
2.15.48
2.12.08
2.12.34
2.18.20
2.21.29
2.17.90
2.16.11
2.22.75

Stopp
2.23.17
Stopp
2.54.08
Stopp
24141
2.11.76

2.01.95
2.08.17
2.28.58
2.03.45
2.10.61
2.15.10

2.00.70
2.16.33
2.13.04
2.11.07
1.59.15
2.08.62
2.16.75

Poeng
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2.omg.

Tid
2.14.01
2.14.19

Stopp
2.19.12
2.17.36
2.13.31
2.25.13

Stopp
2.20.18
2.24.29
2.21.87
2.24.01

Stopp

Stopp

2.02.13
2.05.06
2.15.38
2.02.42
2.06.43

1.59.82
2.18.01
2.05.80
2.05.23
2.20.76
2.09.72
2.11.38

Poeng
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Stopp
Stopp
Stopp

Stopp
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3.0mg.

Tid

2.12.89
2.07.44
2.12.74
2.16.03
2.10.95
2.15.56
2.15.91
2.20.57
2.18.00
2.21.24
2.32.98
2.19.20

1.59.79
2.04.73
2.13.26
2.03.86
2.06.06

2.04.20
2.00.69
2.02.75
2.06.58
1.57.41
2.16.53
Stopp

Total Finale
Poeng sum
6 A
4 7A
1 3A
3 6 A
7 11 A
2 3A
5 12
6 12
10 16
8 17
11 18
12 20
9 22
1 2A
3 6 A
5 10 A
2 4 A
4 8 A
4 3A
2 8 A
3 6 A
5 6 A
1 2A
6 7A
12
10 20 A
7 27 A
7 19 A
7 19 A
Stopp 20 A
10 30 A
10 17
5 13
5 13
- 12
Stopp 12
5 11
Stopp 5
7 27
5 12
10 15
3 6
5 15
3 5
10 17
7 17
- 20
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